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Reported in 
millions of dollars

Range,
Soil

Special
Areas

General Lands

Actual reported value to BLM's Fish, Forestry, and 
Wildlife programs exceeds $76 million.  Reported 
value to Energy & Mineral Development programs 

exceeds $193 million

Cadastral Survey Costs & Benefits to BLM-FY 2002

Cost

Benefit



Cadastral Survey Field Accomplishments 
 Percentage of Work Performed by Agency

5%

26%

19%

50%

BLM Forest Service

BIA/Tribal Other Federal



Cadastral Survey Office Accomplishments  
Percentage of Work Performed by Agency

71%

8%

16%
5%

BLM Forest Service

BIA/Tribal Other Federal


